Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Department

Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

Total Wages

$126,128
$107,821
$106,657
$105,932
$104,577
$103,922
$103,239
$102,663
$102,554
$101,429
$100,496
$99,611
$99,584
$99,011
$98,331
$95,218
$95,105
$93,337
$93,077
$91,788
$89,266
$84,918
$84,417
$79,971
$74,862
$73,289
$71,330
$66,383
$63,807
$63,143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,725
$34,924
$35,857
$36,204
$35,086
$32,836
$33,542
$35,334
$35,539
$35,232
$34,401
$34,250
$34,736
$34,580
$34,044
$33,940
$34,272
$32,845
$33,783
$33,373
$31,568
$29,000
$31,722
$31,457
$30,614
$30,632
$30,193
$28,711
$28,707
$29,040



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary
Health Aide
School Head Cook
School Clerk
School Cook
School Clerk
Teacher

Teacher

School Clerk
School Cook

Special Education Inst Aide

Academic Clinician
Dishwasher/Server
Academic Clinician
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Special Education Inst Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Academic Tutor
Academic Tutor
Teacher
Dishwasher/Server

Instructional Aide

Yard Duty/Cross Guard
Classified Substitute

Cafeteria Monitor

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

$61,046
$60,713
$59,797
$59,443
$34,950
$34,672
$32,294
$31,214
$31,001
$30,223
$27,866
$27,831
$26,842
$25,135
$23,904
$23,129
$22,876
$22,299
$20,348
$20,295
$20,147
$19,996
$18,200
$13,112
$11,769

$9,902

$9,300

$8,763

$7,812

$6,864

$3,285

$2,708

$27,824
$28,192
$22,591
$18,941
$23,645
$22,109
$21,975
$22,508
$22,051
$5,965
$14,279
$14,589
$5,234
$5,007
$4,857
$4,391
$4,559
$4,397
$3,766
$3,920
$3,708
$3,820
$3,575
$2,422
$2,122
$1,059
$1,590
$0
$1,540
$0

$0

$0



Academic Tutor
Cafeteria Monitor
Yard Duty/Cross Guard
Academic Tutor

Academic Tutor

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon
Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

$2,220
$1,998
$936
$293
$200

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



