Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$126,128	\$37,725
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$107,821	\$34,924
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$106,657	\$35,857
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$105,932	\$36,204
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$104,577	\$35,086
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$103,922	\$32,836
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$103,239	\$33,542
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$102,663	\$35,334
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$102,554	\$35,539
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$101,429	\$35,232
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$100,496	\$34,401
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$99,611	\$34,250
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$99,584	\$34,736
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$99,011	\$34,580
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$98,331	\$34,044
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$95,218	\$33,940
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$95,105	\$34,272
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$93,337	\$32,845
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$93,077	\$33,783
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$91,788	\$33,373
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$89,266	\$31,568
Counselor		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$84,918	\$29,000
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$84,417	\$31,722
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$79,971	\$31,457
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$74,862	\$30,614
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$73,289	\$30,632
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$71,330	\$30,193
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$66,383	\$28,711
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$63,807	\$28,707
Teacher		Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$63,143	\$29,040

Yard Duty/Cross Guard	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$6,864	\$0
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$7,812	\$1,540
Dishwasher/Server	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$8,763	\$0
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$9,300	\$1,590
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$9,902	\$1,059
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$11,769	\$2,122
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$13,112	\$2,422
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$18,200	\$3,575
Special Education Inst Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$19,996	\$3,820
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$20,147	\$3,708
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$20,295	\$3,920
Instructional Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$20,348	\$3,766
Academic Clinician	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$22,299	\$4,397
Dishwasher/Server	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$22,876	\$4,559
Academic Clinician	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$23,129	\$4,391
Special Education Inst Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$23,904	\$4,857
School Cook	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$25,135	\$5,007
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$26,842	\$5,234
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$27,831	\$14,589
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$27,866	\$14,279
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$30,223	\$5,965
School Cook	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$31,001	\$22,051
School Clerk	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$31,214	\$22,508
School Head Cook	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$32,294	\$21,975
Health Aide	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$34,672	\$22,109
School Secretary	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$34,950	\$23,645
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$59,443	\$18,941
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$59,797	\$22,591
Teacher	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$60,713	\$28,192

Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$2,220	\$0
Cafeteria Monitor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$1,998	\$0
Yard Duty/Cross Guard	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$936	\$0
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$293	\$0
Academic Tutor	Livingston Union	Selma Herndon	\$200	\$0